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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal,

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British
and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom,
in the Week ended the 23d November 1867.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Rve ...
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat

Total of Corn ex- 1
elusive of Malt)... /

iVheatmeal or Flour

Oat Meal
Rye Meal

Bean Meal
[ndian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and "|
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt j

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwt.
441,373
88,341

320,823

16,649
27,203
33,413
18,229

946,031

Cwt.
51,454

2
104

3

51,563

997,594

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
149,337
22,543
4,332

2,610
18,049
12,699

209,570

Cwt.
45,169

45,169

254,739

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
90,812 '
17,914

13,579

122,305

Cwt.
3,495

• • »

3,495

125,800

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
681.522
128,798
325,155

19,259
45,252
59,691
18,229

1,277,906

Cwt.
100,118

2
104

3

100,227

1,378,133

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
8,339

182
16,582

"iei

25,264

Cwt.
493

'"ll2

605

25,869

Quarters.
802

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
6,834

'"20

6,854

Cwt.

...

6,854

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
15,173

182
16,602

161

32,118

Cwt.
493

' l !2

605

32,723

Quarters.
802

EDWARD BERNARD, Inspector-General.
Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,

Custom-house, London, November 25, 1867.

A STATEMENT, showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH
CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise,
conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended
23d November 1867.

Wheat

Bailey ...

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
63,391 5

78,252 3

8,464 0

AVERAGE PRICE.

«. d.
68 11

41 5

25 8

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
November 25, 1867.

A, W. FONBLANQUE,
Comptroller of Corn Returne.


