CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal, Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 23d November 1867.

	Qu	JANTITIES	Imported	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 441,373 88,341 320,823 16,649 27,203 33,413 18,229	Cwt. 149,337 22,543 4,332 2,610 18,049 12,699 	Cwt. 90,812 17,914 13,579	Cwt. 681,522 128,798 325,155 19,259 45,252 59,691 18,229	Cwt. 8,339 182 16,582 161 	Cwt. 6,834 20 	Cwt. 15,173 182 16,602 161
Total of Corn exclusive of Malt)}	946,031	209,570	122,305	1,277,906	25,264	6,854	32,118
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal Total of Meal	Cwt. 51,454 2 104 3 51,563	Cwt. 45,169 45,169	Cwt. 3,495 3,495	Cwt. 100,118 2 104 3 100,227	Cwt. 493 112 	Cwt	Cwt. 493 112
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt	997,594	254,739	125,800	1,378,133	25,869	6,854	32,723
Malt (entered by the Quarter	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 802	Quarters.	Quarters. 802

EDWARD BERNARD, Inspector-General

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-house, London, November 25, 1867.

A STATEMENT, showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 23d November 1867.

					QUANTITIES SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.		
Wheat	•••	•••	•••		Qrs. Bus. 63,391 5	s. d. 68 11		
Barley	•••	•••	•••	•••	78,252 3	41 5		
Oats			•••		8,464 0	25 8		

A. W. FONBLANQUE, Comptroller of Corn Returns.